Audio/Video Extenders
AVE-9300/9301/9304/9304A/9308/9316 H/W ver. : 1. x
one world_one brand_one level_
LR Cat.5 A/V Transmitters/Receiver/Repeater
Product Overview
The LevelOne AVE-93xx series of Cat.5 Audio/Video Extenders is an ideal PC, TV
and HDTV broadcast solution to transmit audio and video signals via Ethernet
cabling to multiple remote monitors.

AVE-9300/9301/9304/9304A/9308/9316 H/W ver. : 1. x
one world_one brand_one level_
Order Information
AVE-9300:    LR Cat.5 A/V Receiver
AVE-9301:    1-port LR Cat.5 A/V Transmitter
AVE-9304:    4-port LR Cat.5 A/V Transmitter
AVE-9304A:    4+1 ports LR Cat.5 A/V Repeater
AVE-9308:    8-port LR Cat.5 A/V Transmitter
AVE-9316:    16-port LR Cat.5 A/V Transmitter
Cable Accessories
RCA-9007:    0.7m RCA cable for player
RCA-9018:    1.8m RCA cable for display
YCC-9007:    0.7m YCBCR cable for player